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Guwahati  - Sold quantity and average price
Sold in auction only

TeaType

SaleNo Sold Qty Avg. Pr. Sold Qty Avg. Pr. Sold Qty Avg. Pr. Sold Qty Avg. Pr. Sold Qty Avg. Pr. Sold Qty Avg. Pr. Sold Qty Avg. Pr. Sold Qty Avg. Pr.
in Kgs. Rs/kg. in Kgs. Rs/kg. in Kgs. Rs/kg. in Kgs. Rs/kg. in Kgs. Rs/kg. in Kgs. Rs/kg. in Kgs. Rs/kg. in Kgs. Rs/kg.

Apr 1,29,069 291.29 84,743 290.35 25,06,826 227.96 14,18,129 254.70 11,64,437 234.58 5,24,792 250.30 38,00,331 232.14 20,27,664 255.05
May 8,68,068 293.35 3,61,748 280.35 73,17,832 214.85 73,09,248 222.64 35,07,612 229.50 32,54,545 210.09 1,16,93,512 225.07 1,09,25,541 220.81
Upto 9,97,137 293.09 4,46,491 282.25 98,24,657 218.20 87,27,377 227.85 46,72,049 230.77 37,79,337 215.68 1,54,93,843 226.81 1,29,53,205 226.17
Jun 8,55,070 277.17 3,92,951 275.79 1,05,33,970 240.71 72,09,108 267.79 51,38,227 248.83 43,52,468 237.00 1,65,27,266 245.12 1,19,54,527 256.84
Upto 18,52,206 285.74 8,39,442 279.22 2,03,58,627 229.84 1,59,36,485 245.92 98,10,275 240.23 81,31,805 227.09 3,20,21,109 236.26 2,49,07,732 240.89
Jul 13,00,330 278.60 6,94,758 266.28 1,44,17,836 225.90 1,31,11,734 267.96 75,63,029 231.05 69,19,368 247.32 2,32,81,195 230.52 2,07,25,859 261.01
Upto 31,52,536 282.79 15,34,199 273.36 3,47,76,463 228.21 2,90,48,219 255.86 1,73,73,305 236.23 1,50,51,173 236.39 5,53,02,303 233.84 4,56,33,591 250.03
Aug 9,88,003 284.79 5,13,626 288.43 1,34,99,524 201.31 1,15,74,513 265.70 69,62,570 209.90 61,09,913 253.51 2,14,50,096 207.94 1,81,98,052 262.25
Upto 41,40,538 283.27 20,47,825 277.14 4,82,75,987 220.69 4,06,22,732 258.67 2,43,35,874 228.70 2,11,61,086 241.33 7,67,52,399 226.60 6,38,31,643 253.51
Sep 10,68,531 265.95 3,96,339 316.61 1,51,04,307 198.08 1,29,11,021 260.76 76,53,368 196.58 70,14,331 258.66 2,38,26,205 200.64 2,03,21,691 261.12
Upto 52,09,069 279.72 24,44,164 283.54 6,33,80,293 215.30 5,35,33,752 259.17 3,19,89,242 221.01 2,81,75,418 245.65 10,05,78,605 220.45 8,41,53,334 255.35
Oct 10,90,848 277.26 3,48,837 288.84 1,44,65,626 209.78 1,19,71,679 250.16 72,32,563 205.62 66,87,895 253.38 2,27,89,036 211.69 1,90,08,411 252.00
Upto 62,99,917 279.29 27,93,001 284.20 7,78,45,919 214.28 6,55,05,432 257.52 3,92,21,805 218.18 3,48,63,312 247.13 12,33,67,641 218.84 10,31,61,745 254.73
Nov 11,04,493 271.38 3,34,869 271.09 1,46,86,597 196.50 1,24,28,264 219.43 70,15,783 194.67 64,10,324 234.19 2,28,06,872 199.56 1,91,73,457 225.27
Upto 74,04,410 278.11 31,27,871 282.80 9,25,32,516 211.45 7,79,33,696 251.45 4,62,37,588 214.61 4,12,73,636 245.12 14,61,74,513 215.83 12,23,35,203 250.11
Dec 9,60,028 254.16 2,56,721 263.98 1,28,62,036 187.23 1,31,87,934 179.91 58,65,358 186.41 49,53,729 191.21 1,96,87,422 190.25 1,83,98,384 184.13
Upto 83,64,438 275.36 33,84,592 281.37 10,53,94,552 208.50 9,11,21,630 241.10 5,21,02,945 211.43 4,62,27,365 239.34 16,58,61,935 212.79 14,07,33,586 241.49
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